Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 017			
G.C. Burkhead Elementary	DATE: 05/15/2017	OWNER:		
1323 Saint John Road	DRIE. 03/13/2017	ARCHITECT:		
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701		CONTRACTOR:		
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1264	72		
D.W. Wilburn 153 Blue Sky Parkway	CONTRACT DATE: 04/20/2014	FIELD:		
Lexington, Kentucky 40509	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OTHER:		
	S: If amount attributable to previously executed of or the remedation of the remaining punch	Construction Change Directives)		
The original Contract Sum was		\$ 15,817,590.00		
The net change by previously authorized C The Contract Sum prior to this Change Ord	hange Orders	\$ 1,701.86		
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this	Change Order in the amount of	\$ 15,819,291.86		
The new Contract Sum including this Chan	ge Order will be	\$ <u>13,500.00</u> \$ <u>15,805,791.86</u>		
The Contract Time will be unchanged by z	ero (0) days.			
The date of Substantial Completion as of the	ne date of this Change Order therefore is Au	gust 5, 2015		
NOTE: This Change Order does not incl Price which have been authorized by C by both the Owner and Contractor, in v Change Directive Directive.	ude changes in the Contract Sum, Contronstruction Change Directive until the control case a Change Order is executed to	act Time or Guaranteed Maximum cost and time have been agreed upon o supersede the Construction		
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARC	HITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER			
Murphy + Graves + Trimble, PLLC				
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	D.W. Wilburn CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	Hardin County Board of Education		
3399 Tates Creek Road	William Manager	OWNER (Firm name)		
Suite 250	153 Blue Sky Parkway Lexington, Kentucky 40509	65 W.A. Jenkins Road		
Lexington, Kentucky 40502	Dexington, Rentucky 40309	Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS		
BY (Signature)	DA (II)			
TIEDAY MIDDIE	(Signature)	BY (Signature)		
Typed name)	Doug Wilburn			
5/16/17	(Typed name)	(Typed name)		
DATE	4) 28/L7 DATE	-		
	DATE	DATE		

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION FORM

BG#

BG #: 13-133	Change Order	No.: _	017					
District: Hardin	District Code:							
Project:G.C. Burkhead Eleme	entary Time Exte	ensior	n Required:	Yes X No	o If yes,	by	day(s)	
Date of Change Order:05	5/15/2017 Change	∍ Ord∈	er Amount:	Increase	X Decre	ase 🗆 L	Jnchanged	
Contractor / Vendor Name: D.W.Wilburn Bid Package No.: N/A								
1. This Requested Change Orde			\$	(1	13,500.00)			
2. Remaining Construction Contingency Balance: (including line 1 above)					\$		01,455.22	
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Change Order +/- \$								
4. Change in CM Fee for this Ch					\$		N/A	
Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than \$25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown. Attach additional pages if necessary.								
Contract change requested by:	X Local Board of Ed	lucatio	on 🛮 Ger	neral Contract	or \square A	rchitect/En	aineer	
☐ Construction Manager	☐ Code Enforcemer	Code Enforcement Official Other:						
Contract change reason code:	☐ Reduction of Score	ре	☐ Exp	ansion of Sco	pe 🗆 Ir	nproved Pla	ans/Specs	
☐ Found Condition	Code Compliance							
Change Order Description and Justification:			Cost Benefit to Owner:					
Credit.			Credit.					
Hove parked by the state of the						·		
Have contract unit prices been ut Yes X No If no, provide								
res A No If no, provid	le a detailed cost brea	kdow	n which sepa	ırates labor, m	aterial, pro	ofit and ove	rhead.	
Cost Breakdown:		52						
Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor		Materials	Profit & C	verhead*	Bond & I	nsurance	
\$(13,500.00)	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A		
% of Total Change Order Amt.:	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	No.	
*Profit & Overhead shall not excee	d 15% of net cost of ch	nange	order					
Is the cost for this change order s	upported by an altern	ate bi	d or competit	ive price quote	e(s)?			
☐ Yes X	No If no, explain wh			the	5	(6/17		
Board of Education Designee's Signature Date Architect Signature Date								
Finance Officer's Signature	Date		Construction	N/A n Manager's S	ignature	I	Date	